

## SNOWBIRD INVESTORFEST IS HAPPENING IN ORLANDO, FL, FROM APRIL 11-13, 2024

Snowbird InvestorFest equips Canadians with tools for Florida real estate investment success in a 3-day event featuring expert insights and networking.

ORLANDO, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, February 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Snowbird InvestorFest</u>, a flagship event tailored for Canadians interested in Florida real estate, is scheduled in Orlando from April 11 to April 13, 2024. With a focus on providing comprehensive training and insights into income property investments, the



three-day conference aims to equip attendees with the knowledge and strategies necessary to navigate the dynamic Florida real estate market.

The event, organized by Snowbird Investor, aims to address the growing interest among Canadians in investing in income properties in Florida, known for its favorable economic climate, tax benefits, and abundant investment opportunities. Snowbird InvestorFest offers a unique platform for participants to learn from industry experts, network with like-minded individuals, and explore potential investment avenues in one of the most sought-after real estate markets in the United States.

"Snowbird InvestorFest is a gateway to realizing the Canadian dream of early retirement and establishing a thriving real estate portfolio in Florida," said Coach Roel, a certified financial planner and one of the event's featured speakers. "With its warm climate, robust economy, and favorable tax policies, Florida presents an ideal destination for Canadian investors seeking to diversify their portfolios and secure their financial future."

The event will feature interactive sessions, workshops, and panel discussions covering investing in Florida income properties. Attendees can expect to gain insights into U.S. entities, cross-border tax, and asset protection structures, building non-recourse U.S. business credit, and optimizing investment strategies for long-term success.

In addition to educational sessions, Snowbird InvestorFest offers attendees the opportunity to connect with industry professionals, fellow investors, and service providers through networking events and one-on-one consultations. The event's exclusive VIP experiences, including hotel accommodations, gourmet meals, and private meetings with Coach Roel, provide participants with a premium learning experience and unparalleled access to expert insights and guidance.

"We are excited to bring together Canadians who share a common interest in exploring investment opportunities in Florida," said April Piedad, the event's organizer. "Snowbird InvestorFest is designed to empower attendees with the knowledge, resources, and connections they need to make informed investment decisions and achieve their financial goals."

Early Bird tickets for Snowbird InvestorFest are now available, with limited discounted tickets offered on a first-come, first-served basis. Interested individuals are encouraged to reserve their seats early for this exclusive opportunity.

For more information about Snowbird InvestorFest and to secure your spot, visit the event's registration page at <u>https://go.snowbirdinvestor.com/investorfest</u>.

For media inquiries or interview requests, individuals can contact April Piedad at support@snowbirdinvestor.com.

Watch the informative video about InvestorFest on YouTube: <a href="https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gHqRZzBnqKo">https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gHqRZzBnqKo</a>

April Piedad Snowbird Investor +1 407-379-7879 support@snowbirdinvestor.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/688586914

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.